
Kreis Dortmund/Hamm 2012/13

Herren- 1. Kreisklasse 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: Der Terminplan ist ab dem 01.07.2012 verbindlich.

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 01.09.2012 18:00 (2)

18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

PTSV Dortmund
SV Westfalia Somborn III
BV Borussia Dortmund VI
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst

TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III
TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde

9:3
1:9
9:0
9:0

So. 02.09.2012 10:00 (1) TuS Barop FC Brünninghausen II 9:4
Di. 04.09.2012 19:30 (1) TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II TuS Barop 2:9
Sa. 15.09.2012 18:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
FC Brünninghausen II
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III

DJK Roland Rauxel V
SV Westfalia Somborn III
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst

6:9
9:1
3:9

Mo.17.09.2012 19:00 v (1) BV Borussia Dortmund VI PTSV Dortmund 4:9
Sa. 22.09.2012 18:00 (2)

18:15 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

PTSV Dortmund
SV Westfalia Somborn III
DJK Roland Rauxel V
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst

TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II
TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III
FC Brünninghausen II

9:3
3:9
8:8
9:1

So. 23.09.2012 10:10 (1) TuS Barop BV Borussia Dortmund VI 9:7
Di. 25.09.2012 19:15 v (1) FC Brünninghausen II DJK Roland Rauxel V 9:6
Mi. 26.09.2012 19:00 v (1) BV Borussia Dortmund VI SV Westfalia Somborn III 9:0
Do. 27.09.2012 19:00 v (1) TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II TuS Eving-Lindenhorst 3:9
Sa. 29.09.2012 17:30 (1) TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde 9:4
So. 30.09.2012 10:00 v (1) TuS Barop PTSV Dortmund 5:9
Sa. 27.10.2012 18:00 (1)

18:10 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:30 v (1)

DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
SV Westfalia Somborn III
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst
DJK Roland Rauxel V

Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III
PTSV Dortmund
BV Borussia Dortmund VI
TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II

2:9
3:9
9:3
9:7

So. 28.10.2012 10:00 (1) TuS Barop TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II 9:4
Fr. 02.11.2012 19:30 v (1) TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III 7:9
Sa. 03.11.2012 18:00 (1)

18:00 (2)
18:30 (1)

FC Brünninghausen II
PTSV Dortmund
BV Borussia Dortmund VI

DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst
DJK Roland Rauxel V

9:5
8:8
9:5

So. 04.11.2012 10:00 (1) TuS Barop SV Westfalia Somborn III 9:3
Sa. 10.11.2012 18:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 t/v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV Westfalia Somborn III
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
FC Brünninghausen II
DJK Roland Rauxel V
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst

TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II
TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III
PTSV Dortmund
TuS Barop

5:9
7:9
9:3
7:9
9:4

Sa. 17.11.2012 17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:15 t/v (1)
18:30 v (1)
18:30 (1)

TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II
SV Westfalia Somborn III
DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
TuS Barop
TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II

FC Brünninghausen II
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst
BV Borussia Dortmund VI
DJK Roland Rauxel V
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III

8:8
0:9
3:9
9:1
9:7

Sa. 24.11.2012 18:00 (1)
18:27 v (1)
18:40 (1)

DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
FC Brünninghausen II
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst

PTSV Dortmund
TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II
TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II

1:9
9:4
9:2

Mo.26.11.2012 19:00 v (1)
19:30 v (1)

BV Borussia Dortmund VI
TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II

FC Brünninghausen II
TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II

9:5
2:9

Di. 27.11.2012 19:30 t/v (1) SV Westfalia Somborn III DJK Roland Rauxel V 4:9
Fr. 30.11.2012 20:30 v (1) Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III BV Borussia Dortmund VI 6:9
Sa. 01.12.2012 18:00 (2) PTSV Dortmund Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III 9:3
So. 02.12.2012 10:00 (1) TuS Barop DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde 9:1
Do. 06.12.2012 19:10 v (1)

19:30 v (1)
TTC Dortmund-Westerfilde II
TuS Eving-Lindenhorst

BV Borussia Dortmund VI
DJK Roland Rauxel V

9:4
9:1
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Kreis Dortmund/Hamm 2012/13

Herren- 1. Kreisklasse 1
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.12.2012 15:00 v (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:35 v (1)

DJK Westfalia Kirchlinde
DJK Roland Rauxel V
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel III
FC Brünninghausen II

SV Westfalia Somborn III
TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen II
TuS Barop
PTSV Dortmund

9:4
9:5
7:9
2:9
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